d CTIENGINEERS

Address: 1122 Riverfront Parkway, Chattanooga, TN 37402
Phone: 423-267-7613
Fax: 423-267-0603

Project Manager: Carson Willis
CTI Project No: C23040-01

Specs Coordinator: Valerie Visco

ADDENDUM

PLAN HOLDERS

Company: Utility Service Co., Inc.
Address: 535 Courtney Hodges Blvd., Perry, GA 31069

Contact:  Cristyl Smith Phone: 478-988-050
Email:  cristyl.smith@usgwater.com;bid@usgwater.com
CK #: Date: 09/10/24

Company: Viking Industrial Painting

Address: 10905 Harrison Street, LaVista, NE 68128

Contact: Giovanni Capurro Phone: 402-547-0533
Email: bids@viptanks.com; giovanni@viptanks.com

CK #: Date: 09/11/24

Company: Preferred Sand Blasting and Painting, LLC

Address: 107 Anthony Lane, Shelbyville, TN 37160

Contact: Jessica Phone: 850-814-7973
Email: preferredsandblastingllc@yahoo.com

CK #: Date: 09/12/24

COmPany: D&M Painting, Corp.
Address: 1500 Amity Ridge Rd., Washington, PA 15301

Contact: Kathleen Phone: 124-229-0440
Email: kathleen@dmpaintingcorp.com
CK #: Date: 09/13/24

Owner: Hixson Utility District

Project: Repainting of Fairview Water Storage Tank No. 1

Bids Opened: Thursday, October 10, 2024, 2:00 P.M.
Plan Cost (Nonrefundable): $75
Pre-Bid Conf:

Est. Construction:

Plan Holders as of: 10/2/2024

PLAN ROOMS

Company: ConstructConnect

Address: 30 Technology Parkway S, Ste. 100 Nocross, GA 30092
Contact: Rachael Taylor Phone: 770-849-6466
Email: rachael.taylor@constructconnect.com

Emailed Link: 09/10/24

Company: The Blue Book

Address: 800 East Main Street, Jefferson Valley, NV 10535

Contact: Erin McVeigh Phone: 800-431-2584 318
Email: emcveigh@mail.thebluebook.com

Emailed Link: 09/10/24

Company: Dodge Data & Analytics

Address: 3315 Central Ave., Hot Springs, AR 71913

Contact: Phone: 757-525-1564
Email: dodge.bidding@construction.com

Emailed Link: 09/10/24

Company: Associated General Contractors

Address: 101 West 21st Street, Chattanooga, TN 37408
Contact: Phone: 423-265-1l1
Email: planroom@agcetn.org

Emailed Link: 09/10/24

For updated plan holders list, check our website at: www.ctiengr.com
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PLAN HOLDERS

Company: TankPro, Inc.

Address: 5500 Watermelon Rd., Northport, AL 35473
Contact: Angie Green Phone: 205-861-0064
Email: angie@tankproinc.com

CK#. 70134 Date: 09/17/24

Company: Maguil’e |I‘0n, |nC.
Address: 2001E Robur Dr., Sioux Falls, SD 57106
Contact: Chad Beckstrom, Kal Tucke Phone: 605-334-9749

Email: beckstromc@maguirewater.com;tuckerk@maguirewater.com

CK #: Date: 09/16/24

Company: Classic Protective Coatings, Inc.
Address: N7670 State Hwy 25, Menomonie, W1 54751

Contact: Heather Bauer Phone: 15-233-6267
Email: hbauer@classicprotectivecoatings.com

CK #: Date: 10/01/24
Company:

Address:

Contact: Phone:

Email:

CK#: Date:

PLAN ROOMS

Company: Builder Exchange of Tennessee

Address: 300 Clark Street, Knoxville, TN 37901-0226

Contact: Heather Phone: 865-525-0443
Email: heather@bxtn.org

Emailed Link: 09/10/24

Company:
Address:
Contact: Phone:

Email:

Emailed Link: 10/01/24

Company:

Address:

Contact: Phone:
Email:

Emailed Link:

Company:

Address:

Contact: Phone:
Email:

Emailed Link:

For updated plan holders list, check our website at: www.ctiengr.com
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